
 

逸夫書院 

學生宿舍 2016/2017 

三人房及四人房抽籤結果 
 

 

 

女生 

   

 

男生 

 

房號 學號  房號 學號 
H407 

國楙樓 

 

1155076863 
1155076963 
1155077111 
1155077061 
 

 H907 

國楙樓 

 

1155046911 
1155046945 
1155047040 
1155047046 

H507 

國楙樓 

 

1155079405 
1155079534 
1155078495 
1155079333 
 

 S1004 

逸仙樓 

(二宿高座) 

 

1155046898 
1155046918 
1155047069 

S804 

逸仙樓 

(二宿高座) 

 

1155064623 
1155064348 
1155064698 
 

   

S904 

逸仙樓 

(二宿高座) 

 

1155076994 
1155077037 
1155077060 

  
 
 
 

 

逸夫書院學生宿舍遴選委員會 

二零一六年七月二十一日 


