

逸夫書院 學生宿舍 2016/2017 三人房及四人房抽籤結果

<u>女生</u> 房號 H407 國楙樓	學號 1155076863 1155076963 1155077111 1155077061	<u>男生</u> 房號 H907 國楙樓	學號 1155046911 1155046945 1155047040 1155047046
H507 國楙樓	1155079405 1155079534 1155078495 1155079333	S1004 逸仙樓 (二宿高座)	1155046898 1155046918 1155047069
S804 逸仙樓 (二宿高座)	1155064623 1155064348 1155064698		
S904 逸仙樓 (二宿高座)	1155076994 1155077037 1155077060		

逸夫書院學生宿舍遴選委員會

二零一六年七月二十一日